11/28/23, 2:13 PM

1 IMD. ANAS

Student Name

2 &) MD MUSFIKUR RAHMAN

3 (.JNORBIN UDDIN NUHAS

4 (4)SOUHARDYA SOUMYA

5 (.)MD ATAF ABSAR

6 (2JMUHAMMAD RASHID SASHIRUN SAMEE

7 (©JMOHAMMAD ATHAR

8 (2JMD.FARBIN HOSSAIN

9 (2JRUHUL KUDDUS

10 (&) AMINUL ISLAM

1 (&) MOHAMMAD IFTAKAR HOSSAIN

12 (£JZARIR BIN HOSSAIN RIHAN
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1st Result List (Wﬁ? <RI ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NOAKHALI ZILLA SCHOOL

Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 55]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVXZZ9ACHDEY
20147523309170814
GVC7KAPR5R2Q
20137528308161843
GVAV9BFRF5QA
20137514795102246
GVG3TXFBGHGE
20137528302159886
GVE8P5S8MNMA
20137528305150210
GVQYZ3YJYZBP
20137528301142918
GVFOK3TUZ233
20127518740152180
GVXFUPPS7EV4
20147528306136911
GV6CKF6A55MM
20157518740158864
GVR6YPNEQPP7
20147528309161220
GVP7BY4NKUJ4
20147528307139342
GVKKNH7DTEHZ
20123012930103302

Father & Mother
Muzzamil Haque Azad
Daloara Akter

Md Masuder Rahman
Umme Kulsum Buity
Md Nur Uddin
Fahmida Akter
Madhab Majumder
Swapna Das Chowdhury
Mosharaf Hossain
Samsun Nahar
Muhammad Riaj Uddin
Razia Sultana

Samsu Uddin Ahmed
Sabina Yeasmin
Shohag Hossain
Kohinoor Begum
Abdullah Al Mamun
Arefha Billah

Reazul Islam

Afsana Mimi

Md. Jaker Hossain
Taslima Sultana

Md Ibrahim Hossain
Nilufar Yeasmin

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=2Wc4R1dNQjM5ZX01b1B5Qy9DbkFaZzz09&rid=198&result=merit

Mobile

01816236360

01626111566

01746812000

01711000334

01785048970

01612736989

01867446144

01571253051

01812336951

01857591151

01812221123

01719144530
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FF

FF

SIB

SIB

SIB

ME

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

Quota Rank
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1st Result List (Wﬁ? <RI ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NOAKHALI ZILLA SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 55]

Student Name

13 (L) TAMIM HOSSAIN

14 (ZJMD RIHAV HOSSAIN

15 (2JZEDAN HOSEN

16 (LJRAISUL ISLAM

17 (2JMD ISHRAR HOSSAIN
18 (ZJRIDDHIMAN DEB NATH
19 (2JSAYEM HASAN SIAM
20 [ZJIMTIAJ AHAMED

21 (JKAMRUL ISLAM

22 [2JSUDIPTA CHOWDHURY
23 (2JMD AHASAN HABIB BHUIYAN

24 (&JMD HASIBUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURY
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User ID & Birth Reg. No. Father & Mother

GVXD4VOPVFYF
20137511019003576
GVTZDURIRMTM
20137528302134433
GVIOKATK6CAPU
20137528301134710
GVMX8Z23ZPN4
20137510712103131
GV3VHRIN7YHX
20137528303133599
GV37MNFEDG6V
20137518790105585
GV8VMAGADCPT
20137518725110248
GV874FTMUQTY
20137518721041091
GV4JAKGFKZMB
20137510780104004
GVZTXK8FE5PP
20137510745105155
GVNY6HUQQK8X
20141917470109303
GVBP2JXUUFP3
20137512135138133

Md Anowar Hossain
Tahmina Akter

Md Riyad Hossain
Taslima Akter

Md. Sumon

Zesmen Akhter
Rashid

Fatema Islam

Mohammad Esteak Hossain

Fazilatun Naher
Kanning Debnath
Soma Rani Dabnath
Kamrul Hasan
Asma Begum
Md.Imam Uddin
Hasina Begum

Md Kowser Alam
Rupali Begum

Depongkar Chandra Chowdhury

Suborna Rani Nath

Md Golam Nurun Nabi

Rahena Akter Panna

Md Habibur Rahman
Mahbuba Khanum

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=2Wc4R1dNQjM5ZX01b1B5Qy9DbkFaZzz09&rid=198&result=merit

Mobile

01831970684

01818936010

01834825063

01867447610

01712530734

01716113528

01884028567

01875151560

01827236195

01717492129

01710803140

01876581110

Quota Rank
GEN 13
GEN 14
GEN 15
GEN 16
GEN 17
GEN 18
GEN 19
GEN 20
GEN 21
GEN 22
GEN 23
GEN 24
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1st Result List (Wﬁ? <RI ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NOAKHALI ZILLA SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 55]

Student Name

25 (2JNUR MOHAMMAD

26 (&)MD. SAJID MAHAMUD
27 (EJMD IFRATUL ALAM

28 () WOASIR HOSSAIN

29 (2 MASNUN ALIF

30 (&) MOHAMMAD ASAFUDDOWLAH RAFI
31 (2JSHOPNA CHANDRA DAS
32 () IMDADUL HOQUE

33 (2 MEHERAJ HOSSAIN

34 (JMD.AL AMIN HOSSAIN
35 () SAMIUL ISLAM SAMI

36 () NASIF IQBAL
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User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV5A75XCJDU3
20147518723109857
GVYSZ7NF69BC
20157518750108246
GVSDAG5QUU4D
20137510728142185
GVF65RTHKDBM
20127538760037131
GV2GBEGVAUAA
20147513657147572
GVRVGYNCGXTK
20127528301144125
GVCPAEU3RFAG
20137528305156234
GV7CPYGYJ987
20137528301156907
GVT8DGAMNDE4
20133019447106772
GVMOKABC99JA
20137528303149838
GV7V9QFUVCOX
20127518775131405
GVDED4HGUMBE
20137528303157542

Father & Mother
Md. Rajib Hossain
Bibi Kulsum

Md. Masud Hossain
Taslima Begum

Md Alamgir Hossain
Easmin Akter
Alamgir Hossain
Bilkish Akther

Mohammad Abul Kalam

Alina Akter

Moin Uddin Ahmed Khasru

Moriam Akter
Gopi Krisna Das
Swrnali Rani Das
Azizul Hoque
Taslima Akhter
Akram Hossain
Kaosar Begum
Md.Abdus Soban
Bibi Fatema

Mohammad Nizam Uddin

Umme Asma

Igbal Hossain
Firoja Begum

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=2Wc4R1dNQjM5ZX01b1B5Qy9DbkFaZzz09&rid=198&result=merit

Mobile

01879008158

01765291461

01812871005

01813521887

01628567284

01712002384

01719714259

01400608180

01832755118

01778556860

01717147898

01818235693

Quota Rank
GEN 25
GEN 26
GEN 27
GEN 28
GEN 29
GEN 30
GEN 31
GEN 32
GEN 33
GEN 34
GEN 35
GEN 36
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Student Name

37 (&) MUNTASIR HALIM AFNAN
38 (o) MEHEDI HASAN

39 (=) RAFAYET HOSSAIN

40 (&) NAZMUL ISLAM SAFWAN
41 (&) MD ABDULLAH AL YEAMIN
42 (&) MD. TAWSIF IMTIAZ

43 () ABDUL AZIZ

44 () MD ADNAN HEDAYET

45 (=) DEBOJOYTI DEY

46 (o) AHNAF AHMAD

47 (&) OMAR GONI

48 &) TAHFIMUL HAQ
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1st Result List (Wﬁ? <RI ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NOAKHALI ZILLA SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 55]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVB7FFRYM7CN
201375283031557M
GVJHFBYBD7PR
20147518535105023
GVV2DKMSB7KC
20147528306157484
GV65NF9ZESZ2
20137514795106226
GVECRDNBSEPKS
20138111250101946
GVAFB86EY5IM
20117514770101801
GVITXR488VDT
20147518066118253
GVARHEC3JRXS
20137518725101551
GV3KU2GQ9RRG
20147528302136498
GV3Q4ZMPHZHB
20147518780108750
GVF3BZ48V887
20147518745101452
GVNXFZN7HTZH
20137528306155856

Father & Mother
Md Abdul Halim
Nelufa Yesmin
Mahamudul Hasan
Amena Begum

Md Mobarak Hossain
Kanij Fathema

Md. Alauddin

Nazmun Naher Begum

Md Aynul Haque

Mst. Shamima Yaismin

Md. Jashim Uddin
Kohinur Begum

Abdul Barek
Honufa Begum

Md Hedayet Ullah Patoari

Zannatul Mawoa
Arun Chandra Dey
Ratna Dey

Md Abdul Mabud
Sultana Nasrin
Osman Goni

Mst Masuda Akter

Ashadun Nobi Ansary
Khaleda Akther Labony

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=2Wc4R1dNQjM5ZX01b1B5Qy9DbkFaZzz09&rid=198&result=merit

Mobile

01713611692

01621109490

01816523573

01716360131

01719897434

01635655020

01815210916

01647442439

01710913914

01876279118

01890675885

01673214301

Quota Rank
GEN 37
GEN 38
GEN 39
GEN 40
GEN 41
GEN 42
GEN 43
GEN 44
GEN 45
GEN 46
GEN 47
GEN 48
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Student Name

49 (&) ABRAR EBADAT NASIF

50 (2 MD RADIFUL ISLAM KABBO

51 (2 TAWHIDUL ISLAM TASFI

52 (JEMAD HOSSAIN

53 (2 SABBIR HOSSAIN

54 (2 MD MUHTASIM ZAMAN AFRAZ

55 () AL MAHMUD
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https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=2Wc4R1dNQjM5ZX01b1B5Qy9DbkFaZzz09&rid=198&result=merit

1st Result List (Wﬁ? <RI ) - Directorate of Secondary and Higher Education

NOAKHALI ZILLA SCHOOL
Admission-2024, 1st Result List.

[Class: Five Shift: Day Version: Bangla Total: 55]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVIJ5UPMQMG3E
20137528303153887
GV3GGPUVH698
20147518745106943
GVANQKIJSITY3
20127528304199412
GVZVD7FFAVFF
20147518745101391
GVUZRTN3QPRU
20137510742109136
GVS2X2773T2T
20137510742110821
GVADHPCGZVH2
20137528304137111

Father & Mother

Md. Nasir Uddin
Rahima Khatun

Rafik Islam

Parvin Jahan

Md Mojibul Haque
Asma Begum

Hammadur Rahman Mahfuzur

Taznahar Begum
Abdul Motaleb
Sarmin Akter

Md Kamruzzaman
Momena Begum

Md Mahabubur Rahman

Kulsum Begum

Mobile

01819703784

01883714309

01712925865

01743788039

01726176689

01813712888

01838980654

Quota Rank
GEN 49
GEN 50
GEN 51
GEN 52
GEN 53
GEN 54
GEN 55
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